
About Us

• One of the 10 largest painting companies in 

Germany

• A family business since 1952

• Business led by Ulrich Temps since 2011

• Headquarters in Neustadt a. Rbge.

• Further locations in Magdeburg, Brandenburg    

Hamburg and Peine

• More than 70 years of experience

• Individual and innovative solutions in all areas of the

painting flooring craft

• With our own, modern paintshop in Neustadt

• With our own training and apprentice center in Neustadt

• Integration and fostering of disadvantaged youths

Management

Employees

Industrial 

employees

Apprentices

Industrial 

apprentices

Output 2023

Fleet

Interesting facts

Foundation

Neustadt am

Rübenberge

Ulrich Temps, 

Peter Brock

299

202

28

26

29.3 Mio. €

121 vehicles, seven using

alternative fuels

Modern paintshop, 

training and apprentice

center

1952

Magdeburg

Claus Rieckmann,

Ulrich Temps

48

37

6

5

3.5 Mio. €

23 vehicles, two using

alternative fuels

One of the three largest

painting companies in 

Saxony-Anhalt

1991 in 

Dahlenwarsleben, moved

to Meitzendorf in 1997

Brandenburg

Helga Marggraff, 

Ulrich Temps

85

64

8

8

6 Mio. €

34 vehicles, one using

alternative fuels

Nationwide realization of

exclusive hotel projects

1993

Platow & Sohn, 

Hamburg

Veit Duwensee

45

29

8

8

5.2 Mio. €

14 vehicles, three using

alternative fuels

Innovative concepts for

walls and flooring

1887 by Carl-August 

Platow, part of the temps 

group since 1974

Teuber & Gödde, 

Neustadt

Kay Faulhaber,

Holger Rohwer

21

13

2

2

1.3 Mio. €

Seven vehicles

Specialist for flooring

1978 by Heinz Teuber and 

Rudolf Gödde, part of the

temps group since 2019

517

57

46,6

209

Employees

Apprentices

Mio. € business output (2023)

Vehicles

Status: 31.03.2024

DECKER, 

Peine

Peter Bochnia

20

13

3

3

1.3 Mio. €

Ten vehicles

Specialist for walls and 

flooring with more than

50 years of experience

1971 by Holger Decker,

part of the temps group

since 2022
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