

About Us

- One of the 10 largest painting companies in Germany
- A family business since 1952
- Business led by Ulrich Temps since 2011
- Headquarters in Neustadt a. Rbge.
- Further locations in Magdeburg, Brandenburg Hamburg and Peine

- More than 70 years of experience
- Individual and innovative solutions in all areas of the painting flooring craft

- With our own, modern paintshop in Neustadt
- With our own training and apprentice center in Neustadt
- Integration and fostering of disadvantaged youths

517	Employees
57	Apprentices
46,6	Mio. € business output (2023
209	Vehicles

	Neustadt am Rübenberge	Magdeburg	Brandenburg	Platow & Sohn, Hamburg	Teuber & Gödde, Neustadt	DECKER, Peine
Foundation	1952	1991 in Dahlenwarsleben, moved to Meitzendorf in 1997	1993	1887 by Carl-August Platow, part of the temps group since 1974	1978 by Heinz Teuber and Rudolf Gödde, part of the temps group since 2019	1971 by Holger Decker, part of the temps group since 2022
Management	Ulrich Temps, Peter Brock	Claus Rieckmann, Ulrich Temps	Helga Marggraff, Ulrich Temps	Veit Duwensee	Kay Faulhaber, Holger Rohwer	Peter Bochnia
Employees	299	48	85	45	21	20
Industrial employees	202	37	64	29	13	13
Apprentices	28	6	8	8	2	3
Industrial apprentices	26	5	8	8	2	3
Output 2023	29.3 Mio. €	3.5 Mio. €	6 Mio. €	5.2 Mio. €	1.3 Mio. €	1.3 Mio. €
Fleet	121 vehicles, seven using alternative fuels	23 vehicles, two using alternative fuels	34 vehicles, one using alternative fuels	14 vehicles, three using alternative fuels	Seven vehicles	Ten vehicles
Interesting facts	Modern paintshop, training and apprentice center	One of the three largest painting companies in Saxony-Anhalt	Nationwide realization of exclusive hotel projects	Innovative concepts for walls and flooring	Specialist for flooring	Specialist for walls and flooring with more than 50 years of experience